
NAME E-MAIL POSITION TERM TERM ENDS 
Anderson, Rob roanderson68@yahoo.com Secretary Second 2028 
Campbell, Beth bethecampbell@yahoo.com Vice President First 2028 
Carlson, Mary mcarlson7@gmail.com Turtle Mountain Lay Second 2027 
Cook, Josh rockinkjranch@hotmail.com Member at Large Second 2026 
Dickman-Parris, Mary pastormarydparris@gmail.com Upper Missouri Clergy First 2028 
Files, Kari karifiles@icloud.com Turtle Mountain Clergy First 2027 
Fischer, Val Vlfischer1@bis.midco.net Member at Large First 2028 
Haugen, Lisa Haugen.85@icloud.com Western Prairie Lay Second 2028 
Hickman, Stephanie Sjhia2@gmail.com East Missouri Lay First 2028 
Kadrmas, Paul paulk@bis.midco.net Heart River Lay First 2026 
Knudson, Les les.knudson@gmail.com Upper Missouri Lay First 2027 
Lauckner, Michelle michaellauckner@srt.com SWO Board President First  
Lewton, Lisa lisal@stjohnelc.org Badlands Clergy First 2028 
McLaughlin, Craig Poppamac1975@yahoo.com Badlands Lay Second 2027 
Nygaard, Kathi katnyg66@gmail.com Heart River Clergy First 2027 
Parris, Mary pastormarydparris@gmail.com Upper Missouri First 2028 
Redding, Carmen Redding.carmen@gmail.com Lonetree Lay First 2028 
Rostad, Verla jvrostad@srt.com Treasurer First 2028 
Schweitzer, Craig bishopcraig@wndsynod.org Bishop First 2026 
Swedlund, Emmy Rev.emmy@gmail.com Lonetree Clergy First 2028 
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